20:22 hrs.

2.50 1  450.00829211  180.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  vistra  225.00

2.25 2  675.00793142  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  FREEDOM  350.00

1.00 3  2745.008494140  3,050.0039  305.00MENS JACKET SET  ROYAL RAJWAD  3,050.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.75

3870.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

305.00  3870.00Total  4400.00